Event

Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys

Username

AlexanderTheGreat11

ArseniyisEpic
Arthur145
Aryabhask
Ashrav04
BharathJay
Billythekid30
Bubby29
CaptainGaurav
chesstom2020
ComLL
CuteButterfly
DaraO
elisdenele
EvanP5190
EyEmAN67
HyperBullets11
jacobyhliu

Jaill

JanMur7
jetchess3

Jiarui

K1N964

KAS_3
Knight294
laksshana
Martian99
mehal23
MillenniumHalDiah
NewWhiteBaseball
ninjagouniverse
oceanchesskid
PeNgXiAo_zhU
PushoverPrincess
Reya2010
Rookwarrior
RowanEccleston
RYYR

SchroedingerEquation

shamshank
shisha25
sohammhd
SpeedElephant
Strike_F10
TheCuriousParrot
tyluk
UtmostTiger

veer-g

Wandering_Albatross

WPanda2020
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5.5
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5.5
6
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7
5.5
5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6
7
5.5
5.5
6
7
5.5
5
6
5.5
5.5
6.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5
7
5.5
6
6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

Score Tiebreak

22.25
24
21.75
26
24.25
21.25
22.75
19.5
19
20.5
14.75
135
17.75
32.25
24.25
20

23
22.75
32
22.75
20

20
22.75
20.75
21.75
22.25
28
18.5
23.25
23.25
22

30
21.25
20.5
245
21.25
255
28.25
19.75
23.75
25.75
23.75
25
18.25
26.5
27.25
24.25
25.25
20.75
23.75

Qualified? Gender Age
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uU10
u10
U9
uU10
U9
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u10
u10
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Region

East of England
London
London
London

East of England
London

West Midlands
Yorkshire and the Humber
London

West Midlands
London

South East
East of England
West Midlands
South East

London

East of England
South East
South East
South East
East of England
London
London
London
Scotland
London
London

West Midlands
East of England
Scotland
London

South West
Scotland

South East
South West
North West
London
London

East Midlands
London

South East
London
London

East of England
London
Scotland

East of England
West Midlands
London



