Event	Username	Score	Tiebreak	Qualified?	Gender	Age	Region
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	AlexanderTheGreat11	5.5	22.25		Male		East of England
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	ArseniyisEpic	7	24	Т	Male	U10	London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	Arthur145	5.5	21.75	Т	Male	U9	London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	Aryabhask	6	26	Т	Male	U9	London
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	Ashrav04	6.5	24.25	Т	Male	U10	East of England
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	BharathJay	5.5	21.25	Т	Male		London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	Billythekid30	5.5	22.75		Male	U9	West Midlands
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls	Bubby29	5	19.5	Т	Female	U9	Yorkshire and the Humber
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	CaptainGaurav	5.5	19	Т	Male	U10	London
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	chesstom2020	5.5	20.5	Т	Male		West Midlands
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	ComLL	5.5	14.75	Т	Male	U9	London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls	CuteButterfly	4.5	13.5		Female	U9	South East
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	DaraO	5.5	17.75		Male		East of England
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls	elisdenele	6.5	32.25		Female		West Midlands
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	EvanP5190	5.5	24.25		Male	U9	South East
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	EyEmAn67	6	20		Male	U9	London
	HyperBullets11	6	23		Male	U9	
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	22.75		Male	U9	East of England
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	-	7	32		Male		South East
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	22.75		Male		South East
	jetchess3	5.5	20		Female		South East
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	20		Male		East of England
	K1N964	5.5	22.75		Male		London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	20.75		Male		London
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	Knight294	5.5	21.75		Male		London
	laksshana	5.5	22.25		Female	U9	Scotland
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls	Martian99	6	28		Female		London
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	meha123	7	18.5		Male	U9	London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls	MillenniumHalDiah	5.5	23.25		Female	U9	West Midlands
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	NewWhiteBaseball	5.5	23.25		Male	U9	East of England
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	ninjagouniverse	6	22		Male	U9	Scotland
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	oceanchesskid	7	30		Male	U9	London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	PeNgXiAo_ZhU	5.5	21.25		Male		South West
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls	PushoverPrincess	5.5	20.5		Female		Scotland
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	Reya2010	6	24.5		Male		South East
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	·	5.5	21.25		Male		South West
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	25.5		Male		North West
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls	RYYR	6.5	28.25		Female	U9	London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	19.75		Male		London
	shamshank	5.5	23.75		Female		East Midlands
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	25.75		Male	U9	London
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	sohammhd	6.5	23.75		Male		South East
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys		7	25.75		Male	U9	London
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys		5.5	18.25		Male	U9	London
	TheCuriousParrot	6	26.5		Female	U9	East of England
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	tyluk	6	27.25		Male		London
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	UtmostTiger	5.5	24.25		Male		Scotland
Gigafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys	veer-g	5.5	25.25		Male	U9	East of England
		5.5			Female		
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls	Wandering_Albatross		20.75				West Midlands
Gigafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys	vv Pd11ud2u2U	5.5	23.75	1	Male	010	London